05 Subat 2021 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:22:10

ikramiye
At Orijin(Baba -
Ismi Yag Anne)

1.DREAMD'ORO (USA) 4ya

2.MONEY COME (USA) 5yda

3.MORE THAN USUAL
(USA)

4.MOON PISTOL (USA) 6ydg

4ya

5.BLACKHOPE (USA) 4yg
6.DECKOLOGY (USA) 4yg

7.IT'S ARISK (USA) 4ya

Yaris Programi
1)10.710%

Siklet Jokey
COONGRATS - LISASDREAM 53,5
ADICS CHARLEE- PYRITE
SVOKIN 535
MORETHANREADY - ZADIG 53,5
MALIBU MOON - FOVEROYS 535
ASTOL ’
TWRLING CANDY - 535
BUROPEAN UNION ’
POINT OF ENTRY - FINE
SLVER 535
BELAMY ROAD- CUROUS 535

WINGS

5'Li GANYAN, 3. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS

Sarth kg,
2)'$
Sahip Antrenér St
LUIS SAEZ MANUEL PITA HUBERT PINNOCK
HECTORISAAC  DASRACING
BERRIOS STABLE DANIEL SILVA
BIGBANGRACING  ARMANDO DE LA
mARCOS MENESES  BIS iy
LEONELREYES  ERNESTOOCHOA ERNESTOOCHOA
PRORACING JOSE FRANCISCO
LUCAPANICI STABLE, LL DANGELO
LENFORD A
EDGARD J.zAvas  LENFOR MAURICIO FUENTES

IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

MR. AVORE STABLE KELLY J. BREEN

3)$

1200 Kum
Son 6
HP Y. KGS
51244-
1 68 7
43324-
2 7 8
3 47 531777
4 74 35752-
2
5-
5|70 2206-1
6 75 22536-
5
23661-
7 62 4

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

s20 BV Gy AGF  idm

25

26

75

19

33

22

0

0

4,85

17.52(3) False

6,80 945@) False

2140 521(7) False

4,60
3,85
5,55

3,50

18.93(1) False
15.35(5) False
17.78(2) False

15.76(4) False



